
 



                                                                                                                                                           
Invitation 

The International Bauxite, Alumina & Aluminium Society (IBAAS) is pleased to 

announce the 14th International Bauxite, Alumina & Aluminium Conference & 

Exhibition (IBAAS-2026), scheduled to be held during 9–11 September 2026 in 

Jharsuguda, Odisha, India. 

IBAAS-2026 is being organized at a pivotal time when the global aluminium industry is 

accelerating its transition towards low-carbon operations, clean energy adoption, and 

sustainable growth. In response to these evolving industry priorities, the conference theme 

has been aptly defined as: 

“Global Aluminium Outlook 2030: Secure Resources, Efficient Energy and Value from 

Wastes.” 

Special Technical Sessions 

The technical program of the IBAAS 2026 Conference & Exhibition, Jharsuguda, has 

been thoughtfully structured into multiple high-impact technical sessions addressing key 

segments of the bauxite, alumina, and aluminium value chain. These sessions are being 

curated and coordinated by eminent experts from industry, research institutions, and 

leading technology providers. 

In addition to comprehensive technical papers on bauxite, alumina, and aluminium, IBAAS 

has finalized the following special thematic sessions for the 2026 Jharsuguda Conference: 

1. Bauxite Beneficiation and Conservation 

Session Coordinator: Dr. Ashok Nandi 

2. Bauxite Residue (BR / Red Mud) 

Session Coordinator: Ms. Sangita Sadafule, Deputy CEO – Red Mud, Vedanta     Limited, 

Lanjigarh 

3. Non-Metallurgical Bauxite–Alumina Applications 

Session Coordinator: Dr. Jyoti Prakash Nayak, General Manager – High Alumina 

Technology, TRL Krosaki Refractories Limited 

4. Green Aluminium 

Session Coordinator and Chair: Mr. Abhijit Pati, Ex CEO & Whole-time Director and Ex 

Chief Transformation Officer – Aluminium Business, Vedanta 

5. Re-imagining the Aluminium Value Chain through Digitalisation 



                                                                                                                                                           
Session Coordinator and Chair: Mr. Pradip Ranjan Choudhury, Leading Smelter 

Expert 

6. Application of Artificial Intelligence in the Aluminium Industry 

Session Coordinator: Mr. Ashutosh Kumar, VP of Engineering, Caliche 

7. Value Recovery from Aluminium and Power Plant Wastes 

Session Coordinator: Dr. Maneesh C. Srivastava, Deputy Head – R&D, Aluminium 

Business, Vedanta Aluminium 

8. Cathodes for Energy Management and Pot-Life Extension 

Session Coordinators: 

Mr. Bibhu Mishra, Advisor, Hindalco Industries Limited, India 

Mr. Pratap Sahu, Vice President & Smelter Plant Head, Hindalco Industries Limited 

(Hirakud Smelter) 

9. Aluminium Alloys – Sustainable and Smart Engineering Solutions 

Session Coordinator: Dr. Amit Chatterjee, Advisor – Aluminium 

10.  Aluminium Recycling: Driving the Circular Economy and Green Metal 

Transition 

 

Organizer 

 

International Bauxite, Alumina & Aluminium Society 

Exhibitors 

                 



                                                                                                                                                           
Media Partners 

                      

          

 

About IBAAS 

IBAAS, International Bauxite, Alumina & Aluminium Society was set up by 

professionals active in various fields of aluminium industry and is 

registered in India Registration No.MAH-820/12 (N). The society has vast 

experience in organizing conferences on bauxite, alumina and aluminium in India, China and 

Guinea. IBAAS has successfully organized Thirteen International Aluminium Industry events 

in Asia and Africa during the period 2012-2025. Details of these past IBAAS International 

conferences can be downloaded from the IBAAS website http://www.ibaas.info/. 

Patrons 

➢ Mr. Satish Pai, Managing Director of Hindalco Industries Ltd, India 

➢ Mr. S. Kanakanand, President & Head Mfg CoE of Hindalco Industries Ltd, India 

➢ Mr. Bibhu Mishra, Advisor of HINDALCO, India 

➢ Mr. Abhijit Pati, Consultant Aluminium Industry 

➢ Mr. Kailash Pandey, President- Business Head Mining and Cluster of Hindalco 

Industries Ltd, India 

➢ Dr. Vilas Tathavadkar, Chief Technology Officer (Aluminium upstream and Copper) 

of Hindalco Industries Ltd 

 

http://www.ibaas.info/
https://www.alcircle.com/


                                                                                                                                                           
Advisory Committee       

 

Organizing Committee                                                      

 

 

 

Convener                                                         

➢ Dr. Ashok Nandi 

Conference Highlights 

Special Session & Panel Discussion by Aluminium Stewardship Initiative (ASI)- (Subject 

to Approval) 

 

IBAAS 2026 ESG Awards  

Following the highly successful ESG Awards organized in 2024 and 2025, IBAAS, in 

collaboration with CETIZION Verifica, is pleased to continue this distinguished initiative 

in 2026. The IBAAS 2026 ESG Awards aim to recognize and honor organizations in the global 

aluminium industry that demonstrate outstanding commitment to environmental 

sustainability, social responsibility and good governance. 

These awards highlight companies that set industry benchmarks in areas such as green 

innovations, workplace safety, community development, ethical practices and 

transparency. Organizations that are contributing meaningfully to sustainable development 

➢ Dr. Amit Chatterjee                                                                

➢ Mr. Gyorgy Banvolgyi   

➢ Mr. Kausikisaran Misra 

➢ Dr. Amit Gupta 

➢ Dr. Maneesh Chandra Srivastava  

➢ Ms. Rosalin Pradhan 

➢ Dr. Satya Prakash Mohapatra 

➢ Ms. Sangita Sadafule 

➢ Mr. Senthil Nath 

➢ Mr. Pradip Choudhury 

➢ Mr. Jagannath. P. Nayak 

➢ Mr. Sankar Sankaranarayanan 

➢ Dr. Jyoti Prakash Nayak 

➢ Mr. Ashutosh Kumar 

➢ Mr. Kiran Deshpande 

➢ Mr. Satyanarayan Das 

➢  

➢ Dr. Arun Nandi                                                                     

➢ Ms. Priyanka Jadhav                                                             

➢ Ms. Piyal Sen Gupta 

 

➢ Dr. M K Roy 

➢ Ms. Kabita Nandi 

 



                                                                                                                                                           
and responsible industrial growth are encouraged to participate. 

IBAAS invites companies to showcase their ESG achievements and initiatives and gain 

international recognition as sustainability leaders of the aluminium sector. 

For further details and submissions, please visit: 

www.ibaas.info/esg-awards 

For coordination and queries, please contact: 

Mr. Gangaa C. Sharma 

gangaacsharma@cetizionverifica.com  

 

Post Conference Visit (Subject to Approval) 

A post-conference visit to aluminium plant is proposed for 12th September 2026 (Saturday). 

Details will be provided after the confirmation.  

Important Dates 

Deadlines for submission of abstract and final manuscript 

➢ Topic with Abstract: 31st May, 2026 

➢ Final manuscript: 31st July, 2026 

➢ Presentations: 31st August, 2026 

Authors can submit the abstract, paper, or presentation online. Please visit the IBAAS website 

(http://www.ibaas.info/) for submission. 

For young specialists, research scholars and students, a special Poster Session will be organized 

at the venue of conference. 

Language  

The language of the Conference is English. Papers will be published in the Proceedings Volume 

in English.  

Invitation Letter 

If requested by participants, an official invitation letter would be organized by IBAAS. 

Proceedings  

Selected papers will be published in the form of PROCEEDINGS (BINDER Volume 14) and a soft 

copy will be made available to all the delegates during the Conference.  

http://www.ibaas.info/esg-awards
mailto:gangaacsharma@cetizionverifica.com
http://www.ibaas.info/


                                                                                                                                                           
Conference Venue 

The IBAAS-2026 Conference & Exhibition will be held at the Mayfair Hotel, Jharsuguda-

India. 

Contact details: 

MAYFAIR Oasis Resort & Convention 

Address: TRC Building, Near Sub Jail, Durlaga, Jharsuguda, ODISHA – 768 204 

Website: www.mayfairhotels.com 

Contact Person: Kumar Keshav, AGM - Sales & Marketing 

Mobile: + 91 - 91247 52305 

Email:  agmsales.jharsuguda@mayfairhotels.com 

Accommodation 

Specially negotiated accommodation rates have been arranged for all IBAAS 2026 delegates at 

the Mayfair Hotel. Delegates can avail these exclusive tariffs by booking through the IBAAS 

office or by contacting the hotel and mentioning “IBAAS 2026 Conference” at the time of 

booking. 

The negotiated rates include breakfast and standard amenities. Rooms will be allotted on a 

first-come, first-served basis, and delegates are encouraged to make their reservations early 

to secure availability. 

Please note that delegates will pay directly to the hotel at the time of the conference. 

Room Category 
Special Rates for IBAAS-2026 Delegates 

(Including Breakfast) 

Executive Room (Single Occupancy) Rs. 4,500 US$ 50 

Executive Room (Double Occupancy) Rs. 5,500 US$ 61 

Premium Room (Single Occupancy) Rs. 5,500 US$ 61 

Premium Room (Double Occupancy) Rs. 6,500 US$ 72 

Conference fees 

Delegate Fee  

Please find below the fees for delegates, paper presenters and student/research scholar. 

Delegates from India and other countries can pay in INR and US$. 

 

http://www.mayfairhotels.com/
mailto:agmsales.jharsuguda@mayfairhotels.com


                                                                                                                                                           

Sr. No. Participants Organizational Fee 

  INR (₹) US$ 

1. General Delegates 35,000 425 

2. Paper Presenters 20,000 225 

3. 
Government R&D Institutes / Government 

Officials 
20,000 225 

5. Students/Research Scholar 10,000 125 

6. Accompanying Spouse 10,000 125 

✓ Delegate fee includes conference materials, lunches, dinner and tea/coffee. 

✓ Extra 18% GST will be applicable on both INR and US$. 

✓ Interested students and research scholars should provide their poster 

presentations during the conference. 

Sponsorship 

Sponsoring this IBAAS-2026 International Event will provide the opportunity to highlight 

your company profile and gain unparalleled access to the key decision makers in this 

industry.  

The sponsorship packages available are: 

Platinum Sponsor: ₹11,00,000+18% GST or US$14,000+ 18% GST 

1. About 30-minute presentation on the first day of IBAAS conference 

2. Chairman of one session   

3. A standard stall 

4. Company logo on IBAAS webpage with a link 

5. Company name and logo on background board of conference venue, advertisements and 

conference documents 

6. Company name in all the publications of IBAAS 

7. Sponsorship highlighted in updated conference circular that will be sent to all the 

aluminium companies 

8. Projection of company name and logo in panel hall during tea break 

9. Full page coloured advertisement in conference souvenir (booklet) 



                                                                                                                                                           
10. Conference registration for 8 delegates included 

Gold Sponsor: ₹8,50,000+18% GST or US$11,000+18% GST  

1. A 25-minute presentation on the first day IBAAS conference 

2. A standard stall 

3. Company logo on IBAAS webpage with a link 

4. Company name and logo on background board of conference venue, advertisements and 

conference documents 

5. Company name in all the publications of IBAAS 

6. Sponsorship highlighted in updated conference circular that will be sent to all the 

aluminium companies 

7. Projection of company name and logo in panel hall during tea break 

8. Full page coloured advertisement in conference souvenir (booklet) 

9. Conference registration for 5 delegates included 

Silver Sponsor: ₹7,50,000+18% GST or US$ 10,000+18% GST 

1. A 20-minute presentation on the first day IBAAS conference 

2. Company logo on IBAAS webpage with a link 

3. Company name and logo on background board of conference venue, advertisements and 

conference documents 

4. Company name in all the publications of IBAAS 

5. Sponsorship highlighted in updated conference circular that will be sent to all the 

aluminium companies 

6. Projection of company name and logo in panel hall during tea break 

7. Full page coloured advertisement in conference souvenir (booklet) 

8. Conference registration for 3 delegates included 

Support Sponsor: ₹5,00,000+18% GST or US$ 7,000+18% GST  

1. Company logo on IBAAS webpage with a link 

2. Company name in all the publications of IBAAS 

3. Sponsorship highlighted in updated conference circular that will be sent to all the 

aluminium companies 

4. Projection of company name and logo in panel hall during tea break 

5. Full page coloured advertisement in conference souvenir (booklet) 

6. Conference registration for 2 delegates included 



                                                                                                                                                           
Conference Dinner Sponsor: ₹5,00,000+18% GST or US$ 5,600+18% GST  

1. Company name and logo on banners at the venue 

2. Company logo on IBAAS webpage with a link 

3. Company name and logo on background board of conference hall, advertisements and 

conference documents 

4. Company name in all the publications of IBAAS 

5. Sponsorship highlighted in updated conference circular that will be sent to all the 

aluminium companies 

6. Projection of company name and logo in panel hall during tea break 

7. Full page coloured advertisement in conference souvenir (booklet) 

8. Conference registration for 2 delegates included 

Conference Lunch Sponsor:  ₹4,00,000+18% GST or US$ 4,500+18% GST  

1. Company name and logo on banners at the venue 

2. Company logo on IBAAS webpage with a link 

3. Company name and logo on background board of conference hall, advertisements and 

conference documents 

4. Company name in all the publications of IBAAS 

5. Sponsorship highlighted in updated conference circular that will be sent to all the 

aluminium companies 

6. Projection of company name and logo in panel hall during tea break 

7. Full page coloured advertisement in conference souvenir (booklet) 

8. Conference registration for 2 delegates included 

✓ Extra 18% GST will be applicable on both INR and US$. 

Exhibition 

At the venue of the IBAAS-2026 conference, an exhibition will be organized showcasing the 

developments of the aluminium industry in India and the world over.  

Fully furnished aluminium framed stalls of 2m x 2m size would be available for interested 

companies. More than 300 delegates from India and abroad are expected to participate in 

this International mega event.  

The tariff for the exhibition stall is as follows: 

Sr. No. Exhibition module Tariff for 3 days conference 



                                                                                                                                                           
  INR (₹) US$ 

1 1 stall 350,000 4,000 

2 2 stalls 600,000 7,000 

3 3 stalls 950,000 11,000 

 

✓ The exhibitor will get 2 free delegates on registration of each stall. 

✓ Extra 18% GST will be applicable on both INR and US$. 

 

 

Advertisement 

A Souvenir (booklet) will be published containing company profiles and advertisements.  

The tariff is as follows: 

Sr. No. 

Advertisement in Conference 

Souvenir Fee 

  INR (₹) US$ 

1 Back Page Cover (Colored) 120,000 1,700 

2 Front inside Page (Colored) 96,000 1,400 

3 Back inside Page (Colored) 72,000 1,000 

4 Full Page (Colored) 60,000 900 

5 Half Page (Colored) 48,000 700 

6 Black & White (Full Page) 48,000 700 

 

✓ For Indian companies extra 18% GST will be applicable. 

✓ For Foreign companies No GST is applicable. 

Mode of Payment 

The official payment gateway for IBAAS conferences and exhibitions is managed by 

INSTITUTION OF BAUXITE ALUMINA AND ALUMINIUM STUDIES PVT LTD. (Trademark 

name: International Bauxite, Alumina and Aluminium Society - IBAAS). 



                                                                                                                                                           
Company details for remittances: 

• Registration No.: U74999MH2020PTC338118 

• PAN: AAFCI5966F 

• GSTIN: 27AAFCI5966F1ZA 

Kindly use this payment gateway for all IBAAS-related transactions. 

The Indian companies / delegates can pay registration, sponsorship, advertisement and 

exhibition fee in one of the following ways: 

Payment to the Bank account of IBAAS, India: 

• By wire / Internet transfer to IBAAS Current Account 

Account No. 005905020300 

Bank name: ICICI Bank (Nagpur Civil Lines) 

SWIFT CODE: ICICINBBCTS 

RTGS/NEFT IFSC code: ICIC0000059 

• By multicity cheque or demand draft in the name of “INSTITUTION OF BAUXITE 

ALUMINA AND ALUMINIUM STUDIES PVT LTD” and send it by post to IBAAS, Row 

House A/5, Rajat Utsav II Kachimet, Amravati Road, Nagpur 440033, India. 

• Payment can also be made by Indian companies and delegates through the QR code 

given below:   

 

The foreign companies / delegates can pay their registration, sponsorship, advertisement and 

exhibition fee in the following way: 

• By wire / Internet transfer to IBAAS Current Account  

Ultimate Beneficiary:  

Account Number: 005905020300 

Account Name: INSTITUTION OF BAUXITE ALUMINA AND ALUMINIUM STUDIES PVT 

LTD 

Beneficiary Bank: ICICI Bank Ltd, Mumbai (India) 

ICICI BANK SWIFT CODE: ICICINBBCTS 

Corresponding/Intermediary Bank Name: J P MORGAN CHASE BANK, NEW YORK  



                                                                                                                                                           
Corresponding Bank Swift Code: CHASUS33XXX 

Purpose: Advertising, trade fair service  

Receipt of payment will be provided by e-mail and hardcopy will be sent by post/courier. 

Please confirm your payment on e-mail info@ibaas.info and contact us for further queries on 

payments. 

Contact Information 
IBAAS Office, India 

Website:  http://www.ibaas.info/ 

Office E-mail: info@ibaas.info; info.ibaas@gmail.com 

 

Contact Persons 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

You are requested to send all materials related to Conference "IBAAS-2026", to the e-mail 

addresses shown above. Your participation in the Conference will be highly appreciated. 

Organizing Committee                                                             

IBAAS–2026 

Ms. Priyanka Jadhav                                                        

Executive  

Cell No.: +91 9373818839 

info@ibaas.info, info.ibaas@gmail.com 

Dr. Ashok Nandi 

President & Conference Convener 

Cell No.: +91 9823015772 

ashok.nandi@ibaas.info 

Dr. Arun Nandi 

Secretary, IBAAS 

Cell No.: +91 97486 63846 

arun@ibaas.info  

http://www.ibaas.info/
mailto:info@ibaas.info
mailto:info.ibaas@gmail.com
file:///G:/IBAAS2018/info@ibaas.info
mailto:info.ibaas@gmail.com
mailto:ashok.nandi@ibaas.info
mailto:arun@ibaas.info
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 REGISTRATION FORM 

Title-(Prof/Dr/Mr/Mrs/Ms)  

Name of the Participant  

Position  

Name of the Organization/Institute / 

Company / Industry 
 

 

Address  

City  State  

Zip Code  Country  

Email  

Telephone  Mobile No.  

 

Require Visa Support Letter 

 

 

 

Paper Detail (For Authors only) 

 

Paper Title  

 

Payment Detail 

 

Mode of Payment: Bank 

Transfer / Cheque / DD / Cash 

 

 

Hotel Accommodation 

 

Require Hotel   

 

Accommodation Choice, if any: 

 

Post Conference Plant Visit 

 

 

 

 

Date:        Signature: 
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